Brass / SS Standard Locknuts - NPT Threads
In certain applications, installing cable glands directly on enclosure or
equipment wall surfaces is not possible. In such situations Lock Nuts are used
to secure cable glands.
Technical Data
Material | Brass Nickel Plated, Stainless Steel
Threads available | NPT
Ordering Information
NPt Threads
Cat. No. Brass For Cable Gland Size Height (mm) Spanner Size (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
BNLN-01S NPT 1/4" 5 17 50
BNLN-01 NPT 3/8" 5 24 50
BNLN-02 NPT 1/2" 5 24 50
BNLN-03 NPT 3/4" 6 35 50
BNLN-04 NPT 1" 6 46 25
BNLN-05 NPT 1 1/4" 7 55 25
BNLN-06 NPT 1 1/2" 7 60 25
BNLN-07 NPT 2" 8 74 10
NPt Threads
Cat. No. Stainless Steel For Cable Gland Size Height (mm) Spanner Size (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
BNLNS-01S NPT 1/4" 5 17 50
BNLNS-01 NPT 3/8" 5 24 50
BNLNS-02 NPT 1/2" 5 24 50
BNLNS-03 NPT 3/4" 6 35 50
BNLNS-04 NPT 1" 6 46 25
BNLNS-05 NPT 1 1/4" 7 55 25
BNLNS-06 NPT 1 1/2" 7 60 25
BNLNS-07 NPT 2" 8 74 10